
男子500m ドローリスト 1/13

No. Bib番号 選手名/チーム名 所属 昨年度のベストタイム

1 104 渡邉　公雅 小海高校 37.18

2 134 髙見澤　雅流 佐久長聖高校 37.41

3 167 佐藤　来輝 市立長野高校 37.44

4 132 村井　奏音 佐久長聖高校 37.73

5 109 大江　赳弘 諏訪清陵高校 38.31

6 105 鈴木　湊 小海高校 38.67

7 152 鷲尾　清龍 諏訪実業高校 38.79

8 133 武舎　亮佑 佐久長聖高校 39.48

9 166 山中　壇 市立長野高校 39.50

10 164 三井　敬太 Sankyo 39.67

11 112 福田　敦士 諏訪清陵高校 39.68

12 102 榊　純弥 小海高校 39.95

13 111 三輪　凌太郎 諏訪清陵高校 40.00

14 154 山口　千智 エムウェーブSC 40.40

15 153 古屋野　佑俐 上田高校 40.43

16 168 山中　莉輝 市立長野高校 40.51

17 108 戸田　昊生 諏訪清陵高校 40.53

18 107 太田　正清 岡谷南高校 40.69

19 140 油井　凪音 南牧中学校 41.02

20 148 畠　直輝 NSクラブ 41.52

21 138 百瀬　庵 原中学校 41.53

22 162 小澤　一誠 軽井沢スケートクラブ 42.05

23 129 髙見澤　来空 川上中学校 42.10

24 120 大江　晄央 長峰中学校 42.28

25 137 佐々木　貫 原中学校 42.58

26 113 金澤　光希 岡谷スケートクラブ 42.61

27 106 矢嶋　慶 小海高校 42.98

28 110 戸谷　拓瑞 諏訪清陵高校 43.73

29 163 小林　泰雅 軽井沢スケートクラブ 43.79

30 122 宮坂　俊佑 茅野北部中学校 44.07



男子500m ドローリスト 2/13

No. Bib番号 選手名/チーム名 所属 昨年度のベストタイム

31 136 小池　旬 富士見中学校 44.27

32 119 清野　大輝 長峰中学校 44.76

33 121 坂口　結亮 長峰中学校 45.31

34 126 山中　頼 川上中学校 46.89

35 150 福田　悠眞 NSクラブ 47.14

36 165 小池　亜門 Sankyo 47.38

37 144 小池　昴 茅野東部中学校 47.56

38 149 中澤　和大 NSクラブ 47.81

39 130 由井　龍 川上中学校 48.97

40 131 原　丞理 川上中学校 49.40

41 156 宮越　翔聖 エムウェーブSC 59.08

42 114 小澤　佑輔 岡谷スケートクラブ No Time

43 118 堀川　晟正 小海中学校 No Time

44 123 久堀　剛士 茅野北部中学校 No Time

45 125 原田　真也 永明中学校 No Time

46 127 小原　慧文 川上中学校 No Time

47 128 川上　春之介 川上中学校 No Time

48 145 赤羽　快斗 茅野東部中学校 No Time

49 146 山口　千尋 長野俊英高校 No Time

50 147 吉田　昊生 下諏訪向陽高校 No Time



男子1000m ドローリスト 3/13

No. Bib番号 選手名/チーム名 所属 昨年度のベストタイム

1 167 佐藤　来輝 市立長野高校 1:14.45

2 104 渡邉　公雅 小海高校 1:14.77

3 134 髙見澤　雅流 佐久長聖高校 1:15.64

4 132 村井　奏音 佐久長聖高校 1:15.81

5 152 鷲尾　清龍 諏訪実業高校 1:15.81

6 153 古屋野　佑俐 上田高校 1:17.36

7 105 鈴木　湊 小海高校 1:18.01

8 109 大江　赳弘 諏訪清陵高校 1:18.74

9 164 三井　敬太 Sankyo 1:19.42

10 111 三輪　凌太郎 諏訪清陵高校 1:19.54

11 106 矢嶋　慶 小海高校 1:21.92

12 162 小澤　一誠 軽井沢スケートクラブ 1:23.30

13 124 福岡　弘陽 永明中学校 1:24.69

14 147 吉田　昊生 下諏訪向陽高校 1:24.75

15 113 金澤　光希 岡谷スケートクラブ 1:25.90

16 138 百瀬　庵 原中学校 1:26.01

17 148 畠　直輝 NSクラブ 1:27.03

18 163 小林　泰雅 軽井沢スケートクラブ 1:28.74

19 120 大江　晄央 長峰中学校 1:29.19

20 122 宮坂　俊佑 茅野北部中学校 1:34.22

21 114 小澤　佑輔 岡谷スケートクラブ No Time

22 117 菊池　岳 小海中学校 No Time

23 118 堀川　晟正 小海中学校 No Time

24 123 久堀　剛士 茅野北部中学校 No Time

25 125 原田　真也 永明中学校 No Time

26 135 上嶋　岳 富士見中学校 No Time

27 143 佐藤　遼馬 南牧中学校 No Time



男子1500m ドローリスト 4/13

No. Bib番号 選手名/チーム名 所属 昨年度のベストタイム

1 103 佐々木　泰雅 小海高校 1:48.50

2 166 山中　壇 市立長野高校 1:52.18

3 133 武舎　亮佑 佐久長聖高校 1:53.94

4 146 山口　千尋 長野俊英高校 1:56.32

5 167 佐藤　来輝 市立長野高校 1:56.75

6 128 川上　春之介 川上中学校 1:57.61

7 139 神長　輝 南牧中学校 1:57.65

8 168 山中　莉輝 市立長野高校 1:57.77

9 104 渡邉　公雅 小海高校 1:58.09

10 108 戸田　昊生 諏訪清陵高校 1:58.53

11 140 油井　凪音 南牧中学校 1:59.44

12 102 榊　純弥 小海高校 1:59.85

13 153 古屋野　佑俐 上田高校 2:00.29

14 156 宮越　翔聖 エムウェーブSC 2:01.31

15 129 髙見澤　来空 川上中学校 2:02.69

16 106 矢嶋　慶 小海高校 2:05.00

17 107 太田　正清 岡谷南高校 2:05.44

18 112 福田　敦士 諏訪清陵高校 2:06.44

19 154 山口　千智 エムウェーブSC 2:08.30

20 137 佐々木　貫 原中学校 2:09.09

21 126 山中　頼 川上中学校 2:10.17

22 119 清野　大輝 長峰中学校 2:10.21

23 110 戸谷　拓瑞 諏訪清陵高校 2:11.77

24 105 鈴木　湊 小海高校 2:12.08

25 164 三井　敬太 Sankyo 2:13.38

26 162 小澤　一誠 軽井沢スケートクラブ 2:14.45

27 124 福岡　弘陽 永明中学校 2:17.87

28 165 小池　亜門 Sankyo 2:20.04

29 148 畠　直輝 NSクラブ 2:20.26

30 109 大江　赳弘 諏訪清陵高校 2:21.74



男子1500m ドローリスト 5/13

No. Bib番号 選手名/チーム名 所属 昨年度のベストタイム

31 144 小池　昴 茅野東部中学校 2:22.30

32 136 小池　旬 富士見中学校 2:24.98

33 149 中澤　和大 NSクラブ 2:25.33

34 121 坂口　結亮 長峰中学校 2:26.14

35 138 百瀬　庵 原中学校 2:28.20

36 163 小林　泰雅 軽井沢スケートクラブ 2:34.71

37 120 大江　晄央 長峰中学校 2:39.22

38 117 菊池　岳 小海中学校 No Time

39 122 宮坂　俊佑 茅野北部中学校 No Time

40 125 原田　真也 永明中学校 No Time

41 130 由井　龍 川上中学校 No Time

42 131 原　丞理 川上中学校 No Time

43 135 上嶋　岳 富士見中学校 No Time

44 141 井出　隼人 南牧中学校 No Time

45 142 輿石　龍之介 南牧中学校 No Time

46 143 佐藤　遼馬 南牧中学校 No Time

47 145 赤羽　快斗 茅野東部中学校 No Time

48 150 福田　悠眞 NSクラブ No Time

49 161 伊藤　琥我 エムウェーブSC No Time



男子3000m ドローリスト 6/13

No. Bib番号 選手名/チーム名 所属 昨年度のベストタイム

1 166 山中　壇 市立長野高校 3:56.43

2 128 川上　春之介 川上中学校 4:01.48

3 107 太田　正清 岡谷南高校 4:01.51

4 140 油井　凪音 南牧中学校 4:03.36

5 139 神長　輝 南牧中学校 4:06.38

6 133 武舎　亮佑 佐久長聖高校 4:07.17

7 108 戸田　昊生 諏訪清陵高校 4:08.68

8 168 山中　莉輝 市立長野高校 4:09.73

9 129 髙見澤　来空 川上中学校 4:09.98

10 102 榊　純弥 小海高校 4:10.64

11 146 山口　千尋 長野俊英高校 4:12.43

12 156 宮越　翔聖 エムウェーブSC 4:13.15

13 112 福田　敦士 諏訪清陵高校 4:18.09

14 127 小原　慧文 川上中学校 4:20.09

15 115 清水　陽介 長野吉田高校 4:22.52

16 162 小澤　一誠 軽井沢スケートクラブ 4:24.49

17 155 池田　紘基 エムウェーブSC 4:26.61

18 137 佐々木　貫 原中学校 4:28.29

19 106 矢嶋　慶 小海高校 4:28.77

20 119 清野　大輝 長峰中学校 4:29.17

21 126 山中　頼 川上中学校 4:31.27

22 147 吉田　昊生 下諏訪向陽高校 4:35.71

23 110 戸谷　拓瑞 諏訪清陵高校 4:36.12

24 151 関川　玄太郎 長野工業高校 4:39.04

25 153 古屋野　佑俐 上田高校 4:40.30

26 105 鈴木　湊 小海高校 4:40.75

27 138 百瀬　庵 原中学校 4:45.15

28 121 坂口　結亮 長峰中学校 4:47.32

29 144 小池　昴 茅野東部中学校 4:48.04

30 148 畠　直輝 NSクラブ 4:49.30



男子3000m ドローリスト 7/13

No. Bib番号 選手名/チーム名 所属 昨年度のベストタイム

31 165 小池　亜門 Sankyo 4:49.80

32 149 中澤　和大 NSクラブ 4:50.92

33 136 小池　旬 富士見中学校 4:57.15

34 158 名取　凰月 エムウェーブSC 5:14.42

35 104 渡邉　公雅 小海高校 No Time

36 116 中嶋　聖晴 小海中学校 No Time

37 130 由井　龍 川上中学校 No Time

38 131 原　丞理 川上中学校 No Time

39 141 井出　隼人 南牧中学校 No Time

40 142 輿石　龍之介 南牧中学校 No Time

41 145 赤羽　快斗 茅野東部中学校 No Time

42 150 福田　悠眞 NSクラブ No Time

43 154 山口　千智 エムウェーブSC No Time

44 157 相馬　春斗 エムウェーブSC No Time

45 159 多田　龍生 エムウェーブSC No Time

46 160 森山　裕生 エムウェーブSC No Time

47 161 伊藤　琥我 エムウェーブSC No Time



男子5000m ドローリスト 8/13

No. Bib番号 選手名/チーム名 所属 昨年度のベストタイム

1 107 太田　正清 岡谷南高校 6:56.94

2 140 油井　凪音 南牧中学校 6:57.62

3 166 山中　壇 市立長野高校 6:59.94

4 102 榊　純弥 小海高校 7:03.16

5 108 戸田　昊生 諏訪清陵高校 7:03.85

6 133 武舎　亮佑 佐久長聖高校 7:08.22

7 168 山中　莉輝 市立長野高校 7:11.94

8 156 宮越　翔聖 エムウェーブSC 7:16.41

9 146 山口　千尋 長野俊英高校 7:24.39

10 115 清水　陽介 長野吉田高校 7:30.31

11 119 清野　大輝 長峰中学校 7:39.55

12 127 小原　慧文 川上中学校 7:41.41

13 126 山中　頼 川上中学校 7:47.34

14 155 池田　紘基 エムウェーブSC 7:47.85

15 151 関川　玄太郎 長野工業高校 8:00.65

16 149 中澤　和大 NSクラブ 8:17.97

17 121 坂口　結亮 長峰中学校 8:19.03

18 144 小池　昴 茅野東部中学校 8:21.27

19 112 福田　敦士 諏訪清陵高校 8:44.11

20 137 佐々木　貫 原中学校 8:48.41

21 158 名取　凰月 エムウェーブSC 8:51.52

22 148 畠　直輝 NSクラブ 9:27.55

23 116 中嶋　聖晴 小海中学校 No Time

24 136 小池　旬 富士見中学校 No Time

25 145 赤羽　快斗 茅野東部中学校 No Time

26 154 山口　千智 エムウェーブSC No Time

27 157 相馬　春斗 エムウェーブSC No Time

28 159 多田　龍生 エムウェーブSC No Time

29 160 森山　裕生 エムウェーブSC No Time



女子500m ドローリスト 9/13

No. Bib番号 選手名/チーム名 所属 昨年度のベストタイム

1 8 野明　芽衣 諏訪清陵高校 41.97

2 6 藤森　姫菜 東海大諏訪高校 42.52

3 3 小原　咲桜 小海高校 42.92

4 35 宮川　穂佳 市立長野高校 42.95

5 26 桃井　瑠璃音 鉢盛中学校 43.12

6 2 由井　心埜 小海高校 43.39

7 9 野明　柚希 岡谷スケートクラブ 44.34

8 12 児玉　紗和子 岡谷スケートクラブ 44.88

9 24 河西　祐奈 茅野東部中学校 44.94

10 30 荻原　彩結 軽井沢スケートクラブ 45.24

11 7 清水　珠七 東海大諏訪高校 45.80

12 22 荻原　舞音 佐久長聖高校 45.84

13 11 向井　美桜 岡谷スケートクラブ 45.99

14 28 長田　未央果 諏訪実業高校 46.04

15 33 鮎澤　粋 Sankyo 46.42

16 34 牛山　夕愛 Sankyo 47.03

17 10 塚田　澪 岡谷スケートクラブ 47.80

18 18 澤口　楓 上諏訪中学校 48.19

19 4 多賀谷　文乃 諏訪二葉高校 48.42

20 29 春原　彩那 軽井沢スケートクラブ 49.10

21 15 堀川　茉莉 小海中学校 49.44

22 1 古屋野　順友 軽井沢スケート連盟 49.65

23 20 宮坂　咲良紗 茅野北部中学校 49.77

24 13 北村　星香 岡谷スケートクラブ 58.86

25 16 松井　歩奈美 小海中学校 No Time

26 17 菊池　愛実 佐久穂中学校 No Time

27 21 松下　瑠那 永明中学校 No Time

28 23 牛山　紗那 原中学校 No Time

29 25 小野寺　梨紗 茅野東部中学校 No Time

30 31 荒井　心陽 軽井沢スケートクラブ No Time



女子500m ドローリスト 10/13

No. Bib番号 選手名/チーム名 所属 昨年度のベストタイム

31 32 栁澤　いろは 軽井沢スケートクラブ No Time



女子1000m ドローリスト 11/13

No. Bib番号 選手名/チーム名 所属 昨年度のベストタイム

1 35 宮川　穂佳 市立長野高校 1:23.21

2 8 野明　芽衣 諏訪清陵高校 1:23.23

3 3 小原　咲桜 小海高校 1:25.40

4 7 清水　珠七 東海大諏訪高校 1:26.33

5 2 由井　心埜 小海高校 1:26.38

6 9 野明　柚希 岡谷スケートクラブ 1:28.28

7 26 桃井　瑠璃音 鉢盛中学校 1:29.31

8 30 荻原　彩結 軽井沢スケートクラブ 1:31.06

9 10 塚田　澪 岡谷スケートクラブ 1:31.08

10 33 鮎澤　粋 Sankyo 1:32.15

11 11 向井　美桜 岡谷スケートクラブ 1:32.29

12 24 河西　祐奈 茅野東部中学校 1:32.29

13 22 荻原　舞音 佐久長聖高校 1:32.50

14 19 今井　優里花 長峰中学校 1:33.14

15 12 児玉　紗和子 岡谷スケートクラブ 1:34.18

16 34 牛山　夕愛 Sankyo 1:35.42

17 5 佐々木　蘭 諏訪二葉高校 1:35.82

18 29 春原　彩那 軽井沢スケートクラブ 1:38.19

19 18 澤口　楓 上諏訪中学校 1:38.91

20 15 堀川　茉莉 小海中学校 1:40.08

21 20 宮坂　咲良紗 茅野北部中学校 1:41.55

22 1 古屋野　順友 軽井沢スケート連盟 1:46.34

23 13 北村　星香 岡谷スケートクラブ 2:01.13

24 16 松井　歩奈美 小海中学校 No Time

25 17 菊池　愛実 佐久穂中学校 No Time

26 21 松下　瑠那 永明中学校 No Time

27 23 牛山　紗那 原中学校 No Time

28 25 小野寺　梨紗 茅野東部中学校 No Time

29 31 荒井　心陽 軽井沢スケートクラブ No Time

30 32 栁澤　いろは 軽井沢スケートクラブ No Time



女子1500m ドローリスト 12/13

No. Bib番号 選手名/チーム名 所属 昨年度のベストタイム

1 27 吉澤　舞 地球環境高校 2:05.22

2 8 野明　芽衣 諏訪清陵高校 2:06.99

3 35 宮川　穂佳 市立長野高校 2:07.03

4 2 由井　心埜 小海高校 2:07.88

5 26 桃井　瑠璃音 鉢盛中学校 2:08.57

6 7 清水　珠七 東海大諏訪高校 2:09.25

7 22 荻原　舞音 佐久長聖高校 2:13.27

8 3 小原　咲桜 小海高校 2:16.10

9 9 野明　柚希 岡谷スケートクラブ 2:18.39

10 10 塚田　澪 岡谷スケートクラブ 2:20.35

11 4 多賀谷　文乃 諏訪二葉高校 2:21.91

12 33 鮎澤　粋 Sankyo 2:22.88

13 5 佐々木　蘭 諏訪二葉高校 2:26.59

14 28 長田　未央果 諏訪実業高校 2:28.80

15 34 牛山　夕愛 Sankyo 2:28.81

16 30 荻原　彩結 軽井沢スケートクラブ 2:30.39

17 11 向井　美桜 岡谷スケートクラブ 2:33.19

18 12 児玉　紗和子 岡谷スケートクラブ 2:35.21

19 29 春原　彩那 軽井沢スケートクラブ 2:36.10

20 19 今井　優里花 長峰中学校 2:37.76

21 6 藤森　姫菜 東海大諏訪高校 No Time

22 14 小湊　咲絵 岡谷スケートクラブ No Time

23 18 澤口　楓 上諏訪中学校 No Time

24 20 宮坂　咲良紗 茅野北部中学校 No Time

25 24 河西　祐奈 茅野東部中学校 No Time

26 25 小野寺　梨紗 茅野東部中学校 No Time

27 31 荒井　心陽 軽井沢スケートクラブ No Time

28 32 栁澤　いろは 軽井沢スケートクラブ No Time
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1 8 野明　芽衣 諏訪清陵高校 4:23.86

2 2 由井　心埜 小海高校 4:27.33

3 27 吉澤　舞 地球環境高校 4:27.72

4 26 桃井　瑠璃音 鉢盛中学校 4:29.90

5 7 清水　珠七 東海大諏訪高校 4:31.20

6 35 宮川　穂佳 市立長野高校 4:31.91

7 22 荻原　舞音 佐久長聖高校 4:34.65

8 10 塚田　澪 岡谷スケートクラブ 4:46.50

9 11 向井　美桜 岡谷スケートクラブ 4:58.64

10 9 野明　柚希 岡谷スケートクラブ 5:00.69

11 33 鮎澤　粋 Sankyo 5:08.22

12 12 児玉　紗和子 岡谷スケートクラブ No Time

13 14 小湊　咲絵 岡谷スケートクラブ No Time

14 18 澤口　楓 上諏訪中学校 No Time

15 29 春原　彩那 軽井沢スケートクラブ No Time


